Blutspenden in 88477 bis zum 29.08.2025

Mi
Do
Do
Fr

06.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Laupheim 88471
DRK
Berblinger Str. 27

Regglisweiler 89165
Birgerhaus in Regglisweiler
Herrenweiher 2

Schemmerhofen 88433
Turn & Festhalle Schemmerberg
Kirchstr.13



