Blutspenden in 88477 bis zum 29.08.2025

Mi	06.08.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Laupheim 88471 DRK Berblinger Str. 27
Do	07.08.2025 14:00-19:00 Uhr	Laupheim 88471 DRK Berblinger Str. 27
Do	07.08.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Regglisweiler 89165 Bürgerhaus in Regglisweiler Herrenweiher 2
Fr	29.08.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schemmerhofen 88433 Turn & Festhalle Schemmerberg Kirchstr.13